G.N. 4620

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

COMPANIES REGISTRY

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

1898538
0742759
1068668
(0788783
1421698
2008541
2907218
2489858
1304502
2985086
2537999
1534293
2891463
1990334
1341796
2786990
1041717
2501415
1862311
2970616
2863144
2753385
2068965

1872230
2099394
1535759

ACCESS CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED
ALLIANCE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ANB UNICO LIMITED

ANCHOR LINK LIMITED

ANHO DESIGN CONSULTANT LIMITED
ASIA BASIC CO., LIMITED

ASIA PRIME TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
ATINA TRADING CO., LIMITED
ATLANTIC WELL LIMITED

AUTOPOD TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Alfran Direct Co., Limited

Asia Citrex Co., Limited

Asia Pacific Time International Limited

Avant Investment Company Limited

BEST LUCK HONG KONG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
BOER WENZHUO (POLPWOOD) LIMITED
BRAGA LIMITED

BRANDEALL LIMITED

Betsen Industrial Co., Limited

Biotag Limited

Bucket & Gloves Limited

CARILLON HOLDINGS LIMITED

CENT-SUN INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT TECHNOLOGY CO.,

LIMITED
CENTRAL SMART INC LIMITED

CHEN XI ECONOMY AND TRADE CO., LIMITED

CHINA SUN TUNG FANG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
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1353041
3019867
2926147
2912827
3011504

3017081
2479509

2460656
1737630

2492435
1393631
2789799
0943933
0849050
1016956
0849022
0849052
0948826
0849049
0881521
0854099
2908190
2342774
3035534
1978114
2375263
1304084
2051628
1821646

2768930
2356697

CHUANG ZHI CHENG (HK) CO., LIMITED
CYS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Cailin Technologies (HongKong) Co., Limited
Cedar BM Co., Limited

Chaoren Capital (Hong Kong) Trading Limited

Cheng Sheng (Hong Kong) International Trading Limited

China B&R Global Investment Immigration Limited

China Hong Kong FnB Limited

China Liu Bowen (Liu Ji) Cultural Industries Communication Limited

DAZO LIMITED

DDW LIMITED

DEXINSHENG TRADE LIMITED

DR ESTHETIC CENTRE (CENTRAL) LIMITED

DR ESTHETIC CENTRE (CENTURY) LIMITED

DR ESTHETIC CENTRE (HUNG HOM) LIMITED
DR ESTHETIC CENTRE (KOWLOON) LIMITED
DR ESTHETIC CENTRE (SHEUNG SHUI) LIMITED
DR ESTHETIC CENTRE (TSEUNG KWAN O) LIMITED
DR ESTHETIC CENTRE (TSUEN WAN) LIMITED
DR ESTHETIC CENTRE (YUEN LONG) LIMITED
DR MEDICAL SPA LIMITED

Dayuan Network Technology Co., Limited

Deepblue Development Trading Co., Limited

Devant Hong Kong Network Technology Co., Limited
DreamGames Limited

EAST-Z INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

EASTERN POWER (HK) LIMITED

ENVIROSAX CHINA LIMITED

EXPLORE WORLD INTERNATIONAL CULTURAL EXCHANGE

INSTITUDE LIMITED
Education and Information Research Center Limited

FANCYWARE CO., LIMITED
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1387751
1650023
1852018
1201791
2900350
2345836
2875678
1924804
2354846
1874271
2978012
2766688
0589848
2303230
2913700
2992434
2809711
1609078

2560491
0808981
1862158
1994097
3006832
3014783
2479469

1789567
2772762
2341832
2844046
2127780

2622964
2426699

FEE TAT (INTERNATIONAL) PRINTING LIMITED
FERRET CARD HK LIMITED

FIHOWE TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
FOCUS GROUP LIMITED

FRANCE LANGUE PRIVEE S.A.R LIMITED

Fantasy Dream Production Company Limited

GAMA (HK) LIMITED

GERVAIS COMPANY LIMITED

GESHAN (H K) INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
GLSP GROUP CO., LIMITED

GOLDEN SHIBA PROPERTY INVESTMENT LIMITED
GREEN ENVEE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GREENCELL INDUSTRIES COMPANY LIMITED
Global BrandMart (Hong Kong), Inc. Limited

Golden Elephant Interactive Co., Limited

Grandyen Plus International Limited

Green Vision Investment Limited

H.K XUANWEI GOYO INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HAO SHENG SHI YE LIMITED

HEALTH AND BEAUTY SOLUTION LIMITED

HIGH SMART INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HK BOER INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK GUAN JUN YI CO., LIMITED

HK IMC TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK JUSTIN INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL COSMETOLOGY
LIMITED

HK MENGBADI BODY UNDERWEAR LIMITED

HK TONGLIANXIN TRADING LIMITED

HK WELPROFIT TRADING LIMITED

HK XI HAI CULTURE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HK XINKAILONG DOOR INDUSTRY INT'L GROUP LIMITED

HK ZABETH CO., LIMITED
HOIFU UNITED GROUP FINANCE INVESTMENT HOLDING
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2562383
1686488
0550572
2648443

2336131
0946891

2786126
2870853
0880897

2804165
2717147
2125383
2457890
2908733
2504378

2688526
1311826
1607411
1846853
1744072
2107824

0623021
2467927
2963728
3015995

3021566
1927760
3007784
2867111

LIMITED

HOME LOVING SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED

HONEST JOY LIMITED

HONESTY CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

HONG KA LAT HONG KONG INT'L MEDICAL GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG GOLDEN LAND GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG HANSEN INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HONG KONG HUASHENG INT GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG MACE LIMITED

HONG KONG NORTH BRIGHT PEARL INTERNATIONAL CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG WAYSON IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG YU HAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG CHENGZE DIAMOND CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG GLARDOLLY LIMITED

HONGKONG HENGXIAN TECH LIMITED

HONGKONG JINREN INTERNATIONAL BIOTECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG JOSEN TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG LIGHT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LUCKY STAR INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG SMILE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YIXIN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HONGYUAN COMMERCE AND TRADE (HONG KONG) CO.,
LIMITED

HOVER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HUI SHI FU (HK) TRADING LIMITED
HUNDRED BEAUTY LIMITED

He Po(Hong Kong)International Trading Limited

HellYes Limited
High Sense Production Limited
Hong Kong Chaohao Trading Limited

Hong Kong Colourful Technology Limited
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3023784
2908895
2872509

3051786
2922130
2520891
2505953
2864448
0930332

1495193
1979129
2963996
1960471
1014265
2564927
2906639
2248297
2514247
2065794
1951251
0907405
2916540
3052100
2524258
2464145
2475782
0270900
2788206
2999047
2786453
3035642
0808898

Hong Kong Giec Co., Limited
Hong Kong Hangdong Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Honta International Trading Limited

Hong Kong Jovi Import and Export Co., Limited
HongKong Forward Technology Co., Limited
Honor AutoStar Technology Limited

I-DREAM EDUCATION LIMITED
IDRIVERPLUS HONGKONG LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL FASHION CONSORTIUM (HONG KONG)

LIMITED

In the Spot China Limited

Industry Three Limited

Italy Stilitaly Lab international Trading Group Limited
J. FRY LIMITED

J. MORTENSEN AND COMPANY LIMITED
JANNY GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED
JAYOMARINE SERVICE CO., LIMITED

JH Lifetop Silicone Concept Co., Limited

JI WANG TRADING LIMITED

JINANTAT INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

JOY GLORY ENTERPRISE LIMITED

JP'S (HONG KONG) LIMITED

IS FILM LIMITED

JTO INDUSTRY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
JUNBAO ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
KCK Commodities Limited

KCK Holdings Limited

KIN YIP PRINTING COMPANY LIMITED
KINGSLANDING ECOMMERCE LIMITED

KO KING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Kaigiang Machinery Co., Limited

Kayfia Hong Kong Network Technology Co., Limited
LAUREL INDUSTRIAL NET COMPANY LIMITED
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1853081
2612485
2025913
2422207
2476237
2640373
2557706
2709963
2904389
2912029
2981395
2738194
1444771
0947739
2799239
2479413
2646266
1383903
2913250
3048158
2394027
1495190
2084727
2653224
2516590
1751663
2701476
2392360
3003029
1378729
1954673
0466394
2803385

LEAD MALL LIMITED

LEGEND SOURCE LIMITED

LI DE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

LIK TIN CONSULTANCY SERVICE LIMITED
LINK POLY INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED
LONG LONG INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
LONG STAR TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LUSHEN DRESS (HK) CO., LIMITED

Light Education International Holdings Limited

Live Simple Limited

M&C Trading Corporation Limited

MASTER ACE LIMITED

MAXCO SHIPPING LIMITED

MEN'S SPA LIMITED -THE-

METANET TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

MICKIE COMPANY LIMITED

MIDLAND ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MOST CREATION INVESTMENT LIMITED

MWD HOLDINGS LIMITED

Memorable Kitchen Limited

Miduo International Holding Group Limited

NFOPS LIMITED

NINGBO BELAND COMMODITY CO., LIMITED
OCEAN AIR WORLDWIDE LIMITED

OCEAN QUEEN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

ONUS (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

OPTIMAL TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS GROUP CO., LIMITED
OUYA ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

POSITIVELY JOLLY LIMITED

POWER LINK (CHINA) LIMITED

PRESTIGE GROUP (HK) LIMITED

PRIME CAPITAL CORPORATION LIMITED

PUER EMPEROR INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
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2899127
2200702

2908508
2909306
2575844

2917489
2183434
1608280
2894758
1555653
2854671
2785295
2842066
2548874
2437447
2602960
2913426
0965057
3017493
2920098
1518257
2527216
2967565
2311807
1075499
2297529
2113946
2490676
2750850
2506267
2267899
2789257

PURETE GROUP LIMITED

Perfectionism (China) National Happiness Culture Communication
Limited

Powerlong Group (Hong Kong) Limited
Pugney International Limited

QINGDAO TIRR LIRR INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

Qian Zhao Information Technology (H K) Co., LIMITED
Queen Ver Limited

RAVENDEN EUROPE LIMITED

ROI VENTURE Limited

RUI TRADING LIMITED

RZ TRADE CO., LIMITED

Ravando Limited

Rickwork Construction Company Limited

Roseonly (Hong Kong) Commercial Co., Limited
Ruixihua Limited

SEIKO ENTERPRISES (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
SHANGHAI PURE GARMENTS CO., LIMITED
SHATIN BEAUTY & HEALTH COMPANY LIMITED
SHENZHEN LIBAI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SHINE DRAGON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SKY GOAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

SMARTEC (HK) ENGINEERING LIMITED

SPACE ARK (HK) TRADING LIMITED

SUNCT ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

SUPER SPORTSWEAR CO., LIMITED

Shenzhen Meway Electronic Technology Co., Limited
SmartMix Jewelry HK Company Limited

Speedy Credit Limited

Sunflower Internation Trade Co., Limited

TAIWAN LERUISI EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED
TAYLOR MARITIME CHARTERING (HK) LIMITED
TEAM NEO TECH LIMITED
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0848818
0687139
2458329
1761860
2521564
2631949
2596999
2233059
2943120
0948293
1307950

2284800 WOOFUZZ LIMITED

1543634 WTK INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
3054611 Winsky e-commerce Limited
1713516 Womail Planting Co., Limited
1616758 X-CALIBUR INDOCHINA LIMITED
1883129 XIAMEN NENSTONE CO., LIMITED

TIME STATION LIMITED
TOP ETERNAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

TRANSBIO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Tak O Trading Limited

Temco Toys Co., Limited

Thunder Power Company Limited

Tian Ji Machinery Co., Limited

WELLINGTON (HK) LIMITED
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2497926 ZHENGDE INT'L BEAUTY INDUSTRY INVESTMENT LIMITED ~ [F Bl as 33 2 T\

2799349 ZHENGSHAN ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED 8L TR A IRAE
1886213 ZHUO YI ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED EEE TR AIRAT
2781632 EEE—AIRAE

26 August 2022

Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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